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This volume examines the influence of literacy on the development of
different genres of mourning in ancient Greece. The oral tradition of
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lament in the Homeric poems forms the point of departure for close
readings of epigraphic material and written texts commemorating the
dead in the archaic and classical periods, including grave epigrams,
threnoi, tragedy, and Athenian epitaphioi . These texts reveal the non-
linear development of Greek literacy and offer insight into the ongoing
influence of lament in diverse poetic genres and the evolving uses of
death and mourning in different media. In particular, the discussion
focuses on the role of writing in commemorating soldiers and the
evolution of the written memorial into a historical and civic medium of
communication.
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automotive composites occurred recently in this arena. The chapters
consist of eleven technical papers selected from the Automotive
Composites and other relevant sessions that the editors have been
organizing for the SAE International World Congress over the past five
years.  The composite design examples presented in Design of
Automotive Composites come from the major OEMs and top-tier
suppliers and are most relevant to the automotive materials challenges
currently faced by the industry. Many of the innovative ideas have
already been implemented on existing or new model vehicles, although
a great deal of innovation is still in the works.  With the advantage of
supporting lightweighting and faster time to market, there is little
doubt that composite materials can provide many tangible benefits and
will become, over time, the material of choice for automakers."--


